
Rank Category Profile Name Profile Username Contestant ID

1 Shortlist - SLT1 1nf1n1ty 1nf1n1ty 973

2 Shortlist - SLT2 ByteMe ByteeMe 101

3 Shortlist - SLT3 Katana katana 228

4 Shortlist - SLT4 Nemesis nemesis 231

5 Shortlist - SLT5 The dangers of my heart thedangersofmyheart 298

6 Shortlist - SLT6 Cryptonite Cryptonite 776

7 Shortlist - SLT7 H7Tex h7tex 2002

8 Shortlist - SLT8 *(0x0) 0x0 284

9 Shortlist - SLT9 Flagsomnia flagsomnia 1429

10 Shortlist - SLT10 R007_4CC355 r007_4cc355 698

11 Shortlist - SLT11 T.U.S.K tusk 1195

12 Shortlist - SLT12 T34_K4da1_Tr0j4n5 t34_k4da1_tr0j4n5 3142

13 Shortlist - SLT13 0bscuri7y 0bscuri7y 214

14 Shortlist - SLT14 Yama yama 1301

15 Shortlist - SLT15 WAGNAK wagnak 651

16 Shortlist - SLT16 2_days 2_days 1568

17 Shortlist - SLT17 root@localhost rootlocalhost 998

18 Shortlist - SLT18 Mirage mirage 1729

19 Shortlist - SLT19 Flag Transfer Protocol flagtransferprotocol 208

20 Shortlist - SLT20 BINARY binary_blitz 206

21 Shortlist - SLT21 kBxAc kbxac 1272

22 Shortlist - SLT22 M1NDM47R1X m1ndm47r1x 1990

23 Shortlist - SLT23 0b51d14n h0wl3r5 0b51d14nh0wl3r5 7664

24 Shortlist - SLT24 Obfuscat0rs obfuscat0rs 1836

25 Shortlist - SLT25 KITKAT kitkat 886

26 Waitlist - WLT1 EHAX DTU ehaxdtu 850

27 Waitlist - WLT2 Ex3cution3r ex3cution3r 515

28 Waitlist - WLT3 team_xz team_xz 485
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teams/individuals are to *immediately respond* to official email and Google Form which is being sent- with 

requisite documentation and confirm participation in Grand Finale. 

Waitlist teams/individuals will be intimated to travel only if the shortlisted teams/individuals backs out or fails 

to qualify the due verification process.Official email notification will be sent to the waitlist students if they are 

being pushed up to the shortlisted category 

The in-person Stage II (Grand finale)  is will be organized from *1st to 3rd May 2025 in Delhi NCR*. The 

nodal center details will be intimated shortly. Thank you for participating in Pentathon 2025!

Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams



Pentathon 2025: List of the Shortlisted and Waitlist Teams and Individuals Published

Below list includes the Shortlisted teams (Green Highlighted) and Individuals and Waitlist teams (Yellow 

Highlighted) and Individuals which is subject to document/identify verification. 

Only Shortlisted Teams/individuals will be allowed to participate in the Grand Finale.  Shortlisted 

teams/individuals are to *immediately respond* to official email and Google Form which is being sent- with 

requisite documentation and confirm participation in Grand Finale. 

Waitlist teams/individuals will be intimated to travel only if the shortlisted teams/individuals backs out or fails 

to qualify the due verification process.Official email notification will be sent to the waitlist students if they are 

being pushed up to the shortlisted category 

The in-person Stage II (Grand finale)  is will be organized from *1st to 3rd May 2025 in Delhi NCR*. The 

nodal center details will be intimated shortly. Thank you for participating in Pentathon 2025!

Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams29 Waitlist - WLT4 CyberDefenders cyberdefenders 5121

30 Waitlist - WLT5 0x1Beserk 0x1beserk 293

31 Waitlist - WLT6 SecKat seckat 567

32 Waitlist - WLT7 Shadow Sentinels shadowsentinels 518

33 Waitlist - WLT8 0n1y_Pr0gr3$s 0n1y_pr0gr3s 218

34 Waitlist - WLT9 73sec 73sec 1112

35 Waitlist - WLT10 Milchlautsprecher milchlautsprecher 801

36 Waitlist - WLT11 Vengayam vengayam149 963

37 Waitlist - WLT12 Num3R0n4u7s num3r0n4u7s 5880

38 Waitlist - WLT13 Elite Ciphers eliteciphers 5345

39 Waitlist - WLT14 Daredevil007 daredevil007 2740

40 Waitlist - WLT15 Rogue Rangers roguerangers 1853

41 Waitlist - WLT16 SegFault Society segfaultsociety 2788

42 Waitlist - WLT17 CY3ER_WOLV3S cy3er_wolv3s 6756

43 Waitlist - WLT18 DigitalDawgs digitaldawgs 514

44 Waitlist - WLT19 United Visionaries unitedvisionaries 3493

45 Waitlist - WLT20 Gaussian Ghouls gaussianghouls 3219

46 Waitlist - WLT21 Gix_Notion gix_notion 4513

47 Waitlist - WLT22 Flagspaglu flagspaglu 272

48 Waitlist - WLT23 Fulcrum fulcrum 3514

49 Waitlist - WLT24 CyberAnzen cyberanzen 491

50 Waitlist - WLT25 Hackson hackson 641

Rank Shortlisted/Waitlisted Profile Name Profile Username Contestant ID

1 Shortlist - SLI1 u know who uknowwho 1390

2 Shortlist - SLI2 Subramanian E BinaryOv3rFl0w 1774

3 Shortlist - SLI3 Puru Singhvi zeptoide 1968

4 Shortlist - SLI4 serv0id serv0id 41

5 Shortlist - SLI5 spidey403 spidey403 10022

6 Shortlist - SLI6 hectic hectic 10814

Shortlisted & Waitlist Individuals
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams7 Shortlist - SLI7 niro niro 5707

8 Shortlist - SLI8 Shivendoo Deshmukh shivendoodeshmukh 1751

9 Shortlist - SLI9 0x1622 0x1622 766

10 Shortlist - SLI10 Arul Sujith S imbatman 9035

11 Shortlist - SLI11 Heli meow 1332

12 Shortlist - SLI12 n0tf0und n0tf0und 8029

13 Shortlist - SLI13 Jay Shah jayshah 551

14 Shortlist - SLI14 Deepak Bahal deepakbahal 6051

15 Shortlist - SLI15 Albi Albi 6890

16 Shortlist - SLI16 0xbumblebee 0xbumblebee 7415

17 Shortlist - SLI17 Siddharth Bharadwaj siddharthbharadwaj 1803

18 Shortlist - SLI18 SURJAYAN LAHA surjayanlaha 4067

19 Shortlist - SLI19 Jitesh Jitesh 9517

20 Shortlist - SLI20 Varun Agnihotri PythonicVarun 84

21 Shortlist - SLI21 zyr0 zyr0 1084

22 Shortlist - SLI22 Sivasurya M sivasuryam 1984

23 Shortlist - SLI23 Mohankumar C Asthra 10889

24 Shortlist - SLI24 Priyadharshini PM priyadharshinipm 1444

25 Shortlist - SLI25 ArNo Error404 8272

26 Shortlist - SLI26 Karn karn.a 809

27 Shortlist - SLI27 tharlos tharlos 8577

28 Shortlist - SLI28 Zero-Sugar zerosugar 2695

29 Shortlist - SLI29 Prabhat Kumar prbhtkumr 659

30 Shortlist - SLI30 DeezSec deezsec 342

31 Shortlist - SLI31 Rochit Madamanchi rochitmadamanchi 2553

32 Shortlist - SLI32 Subhikshaa S cupcake 4537

33 Shortlist - SLI33 Vasudevan E vasudevane 1590

34 Shortlist - SLI34 Celestius celestius 1647

35 Shortlist - SLI35 Pookie pookie 1881

36 Shortlist - SLI36 Ishan Gupta ishangupta 512
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams37 Shortlist - SLI37 VaibhavPandey vaibhavpandey255 1352

38 Shortlist - SLI38 Owl ___owl 9711

39 Shortlist - SLI39 Badhrinathan badhrinathan 10179

40 Shortlist - SLI40 Adithya adithya890 10523

41 Shortlist - SLI41 Ishant Choudhary ishantchoudhary02 8095

42 Shortlist - SLI42 devil devil 10751

43 Shortlist - SLI43 Anantha Vijay M w01f 4725

44 Shortlist - SLI44 Rushikesh Kenjale rushikeshkenjale 1861

45 Shortlist - SLI45 Supriya supriya954 9578

46 Shortlist - SLI46 Jaggu Devmanus 4874

47 Shortlist - SLI47 sarthak farswan sarthakfarswan 652

48 Shortlist - SLI48 Shaurya Chaudhary shauryachaudhary 6918

49 Shortlist - SLI49 prajyothreddy lucefer 2836

50 Shortlist - SLI50 M Faraz mfaraz 937

51 Shortlist - SLI51 Heema Gouri T heemagourit 8311

52 Shortlist - SLI52 Thisho Raj D thishorajd 8746

53 Shortlist - SLI53 Rajat Vats rajatvats 189

54 Shortlist - SLI54 Aakarsh Mishra aakarshmishra 1103

55 Shortlist - SLI55 CaptainIRS captainirs 585

56 Shortlist - SLI56 Rohan Keshkar rohankeshkar 7748

57 Shortlist - SLI57 Ritesh Singh riteshsingh 7409

58 Shortlist - SLI58 denish denish 6715

59 Shortlist - SLI59 Kevin Paul Reddy Janagari kevinpaul468 8580

60 Shortlist - SLI60 Rokkamx01 rokkamvamshi 2625

61 Shortlist - SLI61 hemraj ghanchi hemrajghanchi 7467

62 Shortlist - SLI62 Divya Cypher46 9593

63 Shortlist - SLI63 LALITHA S lalithas 3293

64 Shortlist - SLI64 Jaya Sri J jayasrij 2988

65 Shortlist - SLI65 Mohana Priya B mohanapriyab 2095

66 Shortlist - SLI66 RAHUL KUMAR R rahulkumarr 2096
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams67 Shortlist - SLI67 NITHYALAKSHMI S nithyalakshmis 2093

68 Shortlist - SLI68 Aruljothi M aruljothim 2101

69 Shortlist - SLI69 SHAKTI SIDDHARTH shaktisiddharthray 6680

70 Shortlist - SLI70 Ghost ghost 992

71 Shortlist - SLI71 Ayush Raj ayushraj 1830

72 Shortlist - SLI72 Lokghesh VAK lokgheshvak 6765

73 Shortlist - SLI73 Kaustubh Saraf kaustubhsaraf 9878

74 Shortlist - SLI74 SANJAY B sanjayb079 10693

75 Shortlist - SLI75 Nav Srijan navsrijan 5902

76 Shortlist - SLI76 Aditya Kate adityakate 6196

77 Shortlist - SLI77 Akash Gopal Gupta akashgopalgupta 817

78 Shortlist - SLI78 Saransh jhariya saranshjhariya 549

79 Shortlist - SLI79 EVOknights evoknights 4861

80 Shortlist - SLI80 Purple Hands purplehands 517

81 Shortlist - SLI81 Maharaja M maharajam 2170

82 Shortlist - SLI82 Venkata Sai Suhas venkatasaisuhas 7215

83 Shortlist - SLI83 Akhilesh Venkiteswaran akhileshvenkiteswaran 7194

84 Shortlist - SLI84 Karunishiga karunishiga 9536

85 Shortlist - SLI85 Yashwanth kumar yashwanthkumar 10157

86 Shortlist - SLI86 yash kumar kasaudhan yashkumarkasaudhan 5935

87 Shortlist - SLI87 Tech titans techtitans824 6616

88 Shortlist - SLI88 Nirmal Kumar P nirmalkumarp 6376

89 Shortlist - SLI89 Shagun Chauhan shagunchauhan 5430

90 Shortlist - SLI90 Tech Titans techtitans545 1412

91 Shortlist - SLI91 Jashwanth Kv jashwanthkv 1325

92 Shortlist - SLI92 Pranav Kashyap pranavkashyap 2434

93 Shortlist - SLI93 Rahul Kumar rahulkumar 154

94 Shortlist - SLI94 Lohesh R S loheshrs 9579

95 Shortlist - SLI95 Sujeet Singh Kushwah sujeetsinghkushwah 10203

96 Shortlist - SLI96 Sounder Raj sounderraj 9847
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams97 Shortlist - SLI97 Meenakshi C meenakshic 2535

98 Shortlist - SLI98 Selin Frajja S selinfrajjas 7859

99 Shortlist - SLI99 OM SAGAR omsagar 862

100 Shortlist - SLI100 LOS LOS 756

101 Waitlist - WLI1 krishna kumar krishnakumar655 4727

102 Waitlist - WLI2 Deepanshu Raj deepanshuraj 259

103 Waitlist - WLI3 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM mohammadibrahim 4876

104 Waitlist - WLI4 Raj ___raj 1709

105 Waitlist - WLI5 Prathvish Singh Yadav prathvishsinghyadav 1135

106 Waitlist - WLI6 CipherZ3r0 cipherz3r0 1302

107 Waitlist - WLI7 Bornunique911 bornunique911 479

108 Waitlist - WLI8 Ojasveer Singh Saini ojasveersinghsaini 3459

109 Waitlist - WLI9 Abhishek Kumar abhishekkumar709 10016

110 Waitlist - WLI10 superx superx 545

111 Waitlist - WLI11 Vedant Shukla vedantshukla 3343

112 Waitlist - WLI12 Siva siva 9589

113 Waitlist - WLI13 Geant Remo Radjou geantremoradjou 6980

114 Waitlist - WLI14 0xSec 0xsec 6515

115 Waitlist - WLI15 Prathamesh M Night_Owl 1738

116 Waitlist - WLI16 Sam ezoterik 1011

117 Waitlist - WLI17 Harsh Mehta harshmehta 2079

118 Waitlist - WLI18 deaddroid deaddroid 902

119 Waitlist - WLI19 Soumyaditya Masanta soumyadityamasanta 1336

120 Waitlist - WLI20MUMMADI GOPAL VAMSI KRISHNA Gavok 4105

121 Waitlist - WLI21 Mohak Shah mohakshah 1231

122 Waitlist - WLI22 Pranshu Suman pranshusuman 570

123 Waitlist - WLI23 Rudraksha rudraksha 7010

124 Waitlist - WLI24 Shravan R shravanr 8718

125 Waitlist - WLI25 Iron_Clad tux_term 1450

126 Waitlist - WLI26 Shailesh Tiwari shaileshtiwari 2656
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams127 Waitlist - WLI27 Naveen Gill naveengill 7456

128 Waitlist - WLI28 Abhinav Mampuzha Kalidasan abhinavmk00 4350

129 Waitlist - WLI29 Ashish Kumar ashishkumar 48

130 Waitlist - WLI30 PREETISMITA RAY preetismitaray 1121

131 Waitlist - WLI31 Jayasri D jayasrid 1939

132 Waitlist - WLI32 Rohan Chaudhari rohanchaudhari 866

133 Waitlist - WLI33 atharv phadatare atharvphadatare 1900

134 Waitlist - WLI34 M SABARISH msabarish 6899

135 Waitlist - WLI35 Atharva Baradkar atharvabaradkar 1288

136 Waitlist - WLI36 Rakshak rakshak 4391

137 Waitlist - WLI37 Harsha Kiran Patil harshakiranpatil 4981

138 Waitlist - WLI38 Jay Awachare jayawachare665 10757

139 Waitlist - WLI39 Rasika Garad rasikagarad 4925

140 Waitlist - WLI40 Swaliya Ayub Shaikh swaliyaayubshaikh 4968

141 Waitlist - WLI41 Prangon Dhar M0ckingJay 9399

142 Waitlist - WLI42 Dhruv Kumar FuturistForever 8910

143 Waitlist - WLI43 Rajesh Sharma rajeshsharma 5429

144 Waitlist - WLI44 SANDHYA sandhya 895

145 Waitlist - WLI45 Griffindore griffindore 6973

146 Waitlist - WLI46 Praneetha S.K praneethask 6608

147 Waitlist - WLI47 Vidhi Mehta vidhimehta 209

148 Waitlist - WLI48 Manoj S manojs 2188

149 Waitlist - WLI49 Ahamad Ali ahamadali954 6939

150 Waitlist - WLI50 Ajitesh Chaurasia ajiteshchaurasia 8922

151 Waitlist - WLI51 Nitish Bharadwaj Putrevunitishbharadwajputrevu 3119

152 Waitlist - WLI52 Mitali Prajapati mitaliprajapati 1382

153 Waitlist - WLI53 Lavanya Ilango lavanyailango 9238

154 Waitlist - WLI54 Zolo zolo 2952

155 Waitlist - WLI55 Garima Singh garimasingh 9960

156 Waitlist - WLI56 Diggaj Ugvekar diggajugvekar 985
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams157 Waitlist - WLI57 Howling Wolfs HowlingWolfs 647

158 Waitlist - WLI58 vrpt14s vrpt14s 7760

159 Waitlist - WLI59 Shivam kumar shivamkumar553 6276

160 Waitlist - WLI60 surya surya564 9698

161 Waitlist - WLI61 Aashish Bagmar aashishbagmar 7308

162 Waitlist - WLI62 Jeet Ganguly jeetganguly 4248

163 Waitlist - WLI63 Snehil Kumar thesnehilkumar 3606

164 Waitlist - WLI64 jaisuryavel jaisuryavel 1110

165 Waitlist - WLI65 vipul vipul 8020

166 Waitlist - WLI66 RAKSHYA DEVI R rakshyadevir 6743

167 Waitlist - WLI67 Ansh Jain Nap_2002 2393

168 Waitlist - WLI68 Satadru Roy satadruroy 409

169 Waitlist - WLI69 CSK ___csk 9889

170 Waitlist - WLI70 Nilesh Singh nileshsingh 5015

171 Waitlist - WLI71 Abdulelah Alolofi abdulelahalolofi 983

172 Waitlist - WLI72 Bhanu Pratap Kehri bhanupratapkehri29 6727

173 Waitlist - WLI73 C Akil Shanmuga Sriram cakilshanmugasriram 5538

174 Waitlist - WLI74 Padmini Ashwini padminiashwini 1052

175 Waitlist - WLI75 Aditya aditya721 9521

176 Waitlist - WLI76 Spartans spartans917 9709

177 Waitlist - WLI77 Tejas Mohare tejasmohare 6062

178 Waitlist - WLI78 Dhanaji Balkrishna Kadamdhanajibalkrishnakadam 8332

179 Waitlist - WLI79 Varun kaushal varunkaushal 446

180 Waitlist - WLI80 Elamathi S elamathis 3619

181 Waitlist - WLI81 Anamay Mishra anamaymishra 2575

182 Waitlist - WLI82 Sanchit Aggarwal MotaMistri 1051

183 Waitlist - WLI83 Muthumanikandan muthumanikandan 8610

184 Waitlist - WLI84 wolfang14 wolfang14 10918

185 Waitlist - WLI85 Vinay Yadav vinayyadav 1929

186 Waitlist - WLI86 Dinesh Kumar dineshkumar417 8931
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams187 Waitlist - WLI87 Gaurav Kukreti gauravkukreti 588

188 Waitlist - WLI88 Abhilash. H abhilashh 5308

189 Waitlist - WLI89 Kaarunya Mummoorthi kaarunyamummoorthi 7141

190 Waitlist - WLI90 Shreeharisugith shreeharisugith 10717

191 Waitlist - WLI91 Rittwika Bag rittwikabag 4238

192 Waitlist - WLI92 Sunkara Yashwanth sunkarayashwanth 1733

193 Waitlist - WLI93 Pratham Patel prathampatel 1995

194 Waitlist - WLI94 Aryan Srivastava arix 6917

195 Waitlist - WLI95 Manan manan 332

196 Waitlist - WLI96 Aditya Jadhav adityajadhav 8647

197 Waitlist - WLI97 Abhishek Khadse abhishekkhadse 6785

198 Waitlist - WLI98 Adarsh Verma adarshverma 351

199 Waitlist - WLI99 Abhay Mahanta abhaymahanta 3990

200 Waitlist - WLI100 Varsha K varshak 8657

201 Waitlist - WLI101 Debaleena Das debaleenadas 6669

202 Waitlist - WLI102 J Claret De Cruz jclaretdecruz 107

203 Waitlist - WLI103 KESHAB SHARMA keshabsharma 273

204 Waitlist - WLI104 Niral Shekhat niralshekhat 462

205 Waitlist - WLI105 MAHAJAN VEDANT BHANUDASmahajanvedantbhanudas 286

206 Waitlist - WLI106 Anurag Kumar anuragkumar 363

207 Waitlist - WLI107 shivamsah shivamsah 145

208 Waitlist - WLI108 Chinmoy Deka chinmoydeka 1921

209 Waitlist - WLI109 Anorak001 anorak001 953

210 Waitlist - WLI110 Jyotsana Bharti jyotsanabharti 1869

211 Waitlist - WLI111 Rovin Castelino rovincastelino 173

212 Waitlist - WLI112 Meet Sharma ironmaster_18 9214

213 Waitlist - WLI113 Lazarus lazarus 1730

214 Waitlist - WLI114 Vasanthadithya Mundrathivasanthadithyamundrathi 5304

215 Waitlist - WLI115 Viraj viraj 373

216 Waitlist - WLI116 Amit Pandu Mohite amitpandumohite 2163
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Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams217 Waitlist - WLI117 Sai Harshith Yekoji harshith217 4651

218 Waitlist - WLI118 ep230051013@iiti.ac.in ep230051013iitiacin 10958

219 Waitlist - WLI119 Pratham Upadhyay prathamupadhyay 1500

220 Waitlist - WLI120 Kope kope 1073

221 Waitlist - WLI121 Shubham Kumar shubhamkumar708 2771

222 Waitlist - WLI122 Anshuman Mandal anshumanmandal 3611

223 Waitlist - WLI123 Avdhut Bhokare avdhutbhokare 10898

224 Waitlist - WLI124 Raunak Raj raunakraj 4699

225 Waitlist - WLI125 Aviral Srivastava aviralsrivastava 5344

226 Waitlist - WLI126 Samar Bhatia samarbhatia 90

227 Waitlist - WLI127 us3r_php us3r_php 918

228 Waitlist - WLI128 Honey Kushanth honeykushanth 9114

229 Waitlist - WLI129 Aditya Pratap Singh adityapratapsingh150 1421

230 Waitlist - WLI130 Tanveer hussain khan tanveerhussainkhan 1474

231 Waitlist - WLI131 D Anish Varma danishvarma 9254

232 Waitlist - WLI132 Sabarinathan sabarinathan 6020

233 Waitlist - WLI133 KUNA CHARAN SAI charansai70 9299

234 Waitlist - WLI134 Sakshi Singh sakshisingh373 9167

235 Waitlist - WLI135 Vamshi vamshi557 2399

236 Waitlist - WLI136 Harsh Kumar harshkumar494 2241

237 Waitlist - WLI137 Christopher Arock christopherarock 8089

238 Waitlist - WLI138 keya saha keyasaha 2864

239 Waitlist - WLI139 LOKESH D lokeshd 9619

240 Waitlist - WLI140 Menaka R menakar 8441

241 Waitlist - WLI141 Pawar Tushar Sunil pawartusharsunil 9280

242 Waitlist - WLI142 Gangadhar Gaikwad gangadhargaikwad 9568

243 Waitlist - WLI143 Anindhith Sankanna anindhithsankanna 5292

244 Waitlist - WLI144 Aditya Gowala adityagowala 6995

245 Waitlist - WLI145 Danish Ansari danishansari 6086

246 Waitlist - WLI146 Datta L dattal 8563



Pentathon 2025: List of the Shortlisted and Waitlist Teams and Individuals Published

Below list includes the Shortlisted teams (Green Highlighted) and Individuals and Waitlist teams (Yellow 

Highlighted) and Individuals which is subject to document/identify verification. 

Only Shortlisted Teams/individuals will be allowed to participate in the Grand Finale.  Shortlisted 

teams/individuals are to *immediately respond* to official email and Google Form which is being sent- with 

requisite documentation and confirm participation in Grand Finale. 

Waitlist teams/individuals will be intimated to travel only if the shortlisted teams/individuals backs out or fails 

to qualify the due verification process.Official email notification will be sent to the waitlist students if they are 

being pushed up to the shortlisted category 

The in-person Stage II (Grand finale)  is will be organized from *1st to 3rd May 2025 in Delhi NCR*. The 

nodal center details will be intimated shortly. Thank you for participating in Pentathon 2025!

Shortlisted & Waitlist Teams247 Waitlist - WLI147 Dasari deeraj dasarideeraj 9053

248 Waitlist - WLI148 Harsh harsh204 3550

249 Waitlist - WLI149 Pooja S poojas450 6183

250 Waitlist - WLI150 Vedhaashriyaa vedhaashriyaa 7113


